
Teacher Name 
Phone 

Extension 
Location Planning Period E-Mail Address 

Arms, Kayla  13  karms@mauryk12.org 

Anders, Scott 3042 Voc Const 4th canders@mauryk12.org 

Arnold, Anna 3019 15 5th aarnold@mauryk12.org 

Beasley, Alfreda 3015 21 2nd abeasley@mauryk12.org 

Benefield, Wendy 3006 Sped Office 6th wbenefield@mauryk12.org 

Brown, Shirley 3025 ISAS 8  sbrown@mauryk12.org 

Boyd, Derek 3005 11 7th wboyd@mauryk12.org 

Brewer, Barbara 3028 Counseling Counselor bhbrewer@mauryk12.org 
Bryson, Amy  12 SPED EA ambryson@mauryk12.org 

Bull, Lawrence 3038 1  lbull@mauryk12.org 

Campbell, Seth 3001 SPED office 5th scampbell@mauryk12.org 

Chaney, Bethany  13 SPED EA bbaggett@mauryk12.org 

Clardy, Amber 3043 Office Attendance aclardy@mauryk12.org 

Collins, Hannah 3022 Voc Hort 2nd hcollins@mauryk12.org 

Colvett, Alana 3002 18 1st acolvett@mauryk12.org 
Cozart, Edna  13  ecozart@mauryk12.org 

Crowder, Steve 3014 Gym/7 2nd scrowder@mauryk12.org 

Derryberry, Lianna 3008 C/D 6th mderryberry@mauryk12.org 

Dunlap, Marcus 3007 Career Center Career Coach mdunlap@mauryk12.org 

Ford, Westin  13 SPED EA wford@mauryk12.org 

Frazier, Leigh 3030 Office  lfrazier@mauryk12.org 

Grooms, Misti 3021 20 7th mgrooms@mauryk12.org 
Hall, Deanna 3044 Interventionist Office 6th dhall@mauryk12.org 

Hartsfield, Kit 3003 24 5th khartsfield@mauryk12.org 

Hatmaker, Grace 3037 Art 1st khatmaker@mauryk12.org 

Hoath, Angela 3013 16 5th ahoath@mauryk12.org 

Holcomb, Andrew 3026 25 7th aholcomb@mauryk12.org 

Hughes, Eric 3052 Principal  ehughes@mauryk12.org 
Johnson, James  3029 SRO  jjohnson@mauryk12.org 

Johnson, Rob 3010 6 6th rjohnson2@mauryk12.org 

Jones, Connie 3000 Office Office Clerk csjones@mauryk12.org 

Jones, Meghan 3047 13  mjones@mauryk12.org 

Kinzer, Claudia 3024 23 3rd ckinzer1@mauryk12.org 

Lafond, Reba  3044 Interventionist Office 5th rlafond@mauryk12.org 

Landers, Micah 3007 Career Center WBL mlanders@mauryk12.org 

Lansdell, Charlie 3011 9 7th clansdell@mauryk12.org 

Lindsey, Sara 4452 10 Nurse slindsey@mauryk12.org 

Lovell, Tarynn 3018 17 5th tlovell@mauryk12.org 

Luttrell, Reba 3023 22 2nd rluttrell@mauryk12.org 

Mitchell, Tamika 3045 12  tmitchell@mauryk12.org 

Nketiah, Jasmine 3004 5 1st jnketiah@mauryk12.org 

Pelkey, Phillip 3033 AP  ppelkey@mauryk12.org 

Southall, Kelly 3020 14 5th ksouthall@mauryk12.org 

Stockdale, Jessica 3034 26 3rd jstockdale@mauryk12.org 

Stofel, Alice 3027 Library  astofel@mauryk12.org 
Towns, Anthony 3036 Band 3rd atowns@mauryk12.org 

Turner, Suzie  12  sturner@mauryk12.org 

Weaver, Jessica 3050 AB 6th jsweaver@mauryk12.org 

Welch, John 3016 3 6th jwelch@mauryk12.org 

White, Wanda 3012 Counseling Counsel Clerk wwhite@mauryk12.org 

Williams, Gary Dan 3040 Ag 2nd gwilliams1@mauryk12.org 

Woodard, Seth 3041 Mech 4th mswoodard@mauryk12.org 

Yuhas, Matt 3017 4 6th myuhas@mauryk12.org 

 


